
INTEROFFICE MEMORADAM 
 

DATE:  December 22, 2025 
 

TO:   Ana Silva, Executive Assistant II 
   Erin Hand, Executive Assistant II 
   County Administration 
 

THRU:  Jonathan B. Brown, Director 
   Housing & Economic Development  
 

FROM:  Axel Miranda, Division Director     
        Office of Small Business Development 

 
RE:   Goal Setting Committee Meetings 

   2026 Meeting Schedule 
 
          
 

Please publish the following meetings for the Goal Setting Committee: 
 

Day Date Time 
Wednesday January 7, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday January 21, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday February 4, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday February 18, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday March 4, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday March 18, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday April 1, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday April 15, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday May 6, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday May 20, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday June 3, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday June 17, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday July 1, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday July 15, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday August 5, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday August 19, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday September 2, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday September 16, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday October 7, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday October 21, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday November 4, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday November 18, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday December 2, 2026 3:30 PM 
Wednesday December 16, 2026 3:30 PM 

 
All meetings will take place in person and guests may attend via WebEx. The 
in-person meetings will be located at 50 South Military Trail, Room 1N-142, 
West Palm Beach, FL 33415, First Floor, Four Points Building. The WebEx 
meeting links will be publicly noticed and placed on the public calendar.  
Thank you for your assistance.  
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